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Qualificazione Maschile Eccellenza

GIUSEPPE
DADAMO

FRANCO OLINI

MARCO DE PARIS

DANTE SANFELICI

GIAMPIERO
NOTARNICOLA

GIOVANNI GAETA

DOMENICO GATI

ANTONIO

CASALINUOVO

MAURO
CAVALLARI

DOMENICO
GABRIELE

GIOVANNI
CREPALDI

EMILIO CREPALDI
MICHELE DENARO
VINCENZO
FANTAUZZO

MARCO ANGELO
CROTTI

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

2410 169 190

216 190

2406 192 215

177 198

2492 147 181

177 203
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Dal 13/05/2018 al 13/05/2018
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Qualificazione Maschile Cadetti

GERARDO
ROGANELLI

GIANLUCA
CASELLI

STEFANO
BALOSSI

ANDREA ZAMBONI

MODESTO
SARACINO

RICCARDO GAETA

FRANCO MOLINO

MAURIZIO
SESTINO

GENNARO
ESPOSITO
FARAONE

2416 166 182

180 193

2318 158 178

177 175

2260 137 191

205 199

2230 163 164

156 143

2217 154 136
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SERGIO 5 131 147 145 159 171 190 973 162.17
BERARDO
6 FERROVIE DELLO C. ROBERTO 5 2069 163 152 137 191 176 189 3107 173.00 4080
STATO 90 MILANO GALIFI
MARCO STEFANO 180 129 128 137 200 199 973 162.17
PLATANIA
7 POSTE ITALIANE SPA SALVATORE 2113 149 151 163 132 175 160 3043 155.00 4016
MILANO PRIVITERA
MAURIZIO 150 189 138 150 150 196 973 162.17
SMEDILE
8 AGOAL MASSIMO 5 1791 166 164 224 195 184 136 2890 183.17 3935
INTESASANPAOLO REPETTI
MILANO
AURELIO 5 186 176 147 160 192 154 1045 174.17
DALOISO
Qualificazione Femminile
1 FERROVIE DELLO STATO NICOLETTA 10 2042 159 186 131 159 185 179 3101 176.50 4211
90 MILANO MANENTI
ELEN FACHERIS 10 201 177 157 169 179 167 1110 185.00
2 IL MAGAZZINO EDILE PATRIZIA BIASINI 15 1947 149 136 170 201 223 152 3068 186.83 4149
MILANO
GINA 10 173 193 170 199 150 136 1081 180.17
INGEGNERI
3 FERROVIE DELLO STATO LINA GERACI 15 1918 123 112 147 126 130 145 2791 145.50 3781
90 MILANO
MEME' MOLLICA 15 114 174 145 141 178 148 990 165.00
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